Two Percent Club Proofing for July 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Two Percent Club. Two Percent Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 20:20 Windsor |Zebulon 3.75 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -30.38
Single 31st 20:00 Konig Hall 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -27.38
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 15:15 Uttoxeter|Billy Two 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -24.38
Tongues
Single 30th 15:00 Near Kettering 4.33 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -21.38
Pontefract
Single 29th 16:50 Cool Breeze 3.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -18.38
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:40 Comprise 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -15.38
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:15 York Victory Bond 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -12.38
Single 29th 14:35 Chester |Shaaqaaf 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -9.38
Single 28th 20:40 Yellowhammer 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 -6.38
Newmarket
(July)
Single 28th 20:10 Pouvoir 2.25 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -16.88
Newmarket Magique
(July)
Single 28th 19:10 Noble Manners 7.50 3.00 Win 1 17.55 -13.88
Newmarket
(July)
Single 28th 16:35 Thirsk  |Fayez 15.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -31.43
Single 28th 15:30 Thirsk  |Springforth 5.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -28.43
Single 28th 14:45 Ascot Uae King 2.37 3.00 Win 1 4.11 -25.43
Single 27th 19:05 Newbury |Pilgrim's 4.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -29.54
Treasure
Single 27th 17:30 Newbury |Art Of Swing 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -26.54
Single 27th 15:15 Midnight 2.88 3.00 Non-runner - -23.54
Yarmouth Whistler
Single 27th 14:55 Free Scorpion 3.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -23.54
\Worcester
Single 27th 14:30 Sandown|Nadaitak 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -20.54
Single 26th 20:40 Sandown(Alsvinder 2.25 3.00 Non-runner - -17.54
Single 26th 18:35 Sandownl|ltsakindamagic 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -17.54
Single 26th 17:30 Catterick |Swansway 5.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -14.54
Single 26th 17:20 Lingfield |Pioneertown 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -11.54
(A.W)
Single 26th 16:10 Bath Innoko 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -8.54
Single 26th 15:40 Bath Silver Link 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -5.54
Single 25th 20:50 Incus 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -2.54
Nottingham
Single 25th 19:50 Natajack 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 0.46
Nottingham
Single 25th 19:30 Important 3.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 3.46
Chelmsford Mission
(A.W)
Single 25th 19:20 Dark Power 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 6.46
Nottingham
Single 25th 15:45 Cosmic Tigress 8.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -8.54
Musselburgh
Single 24th 18:45 Windsor |Jive Talking 3.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -5.54
Single 24th 15:20 Cartmel |Sendiym 4.50 3.00 Unseated Rider - -3.00 -2.54
Single 22nd 19:15 Lingfield |Starboy 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 0.46
Single 22nd 17:45 Lingfield |Mighty Lady 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 3.46
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 22nd 17:20 Newbury |Intellect 5.00 3.00 Win 1 10.20 6.46
Single 22nd 17:05 Market |Are They Your 2.75 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -3.74
Rasen Own
Single 22nd 16:40 Ripon  |Areen Heart 2.87 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -0.74
Single 22nd 16:15 Cartmel |Prettylittlething 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 2.26
Single 22nd 15:50 Masham Star 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 5.26
Newmarket
(July)
Single 22nd 15:30 Ripon Prying Pandora 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 8.26
Single 22nd 15:20 Market |Shelford 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 11.26
Rasen
Single 21st 19:45 Clon Coulis 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 14.26
Newmarket
(July)
Single 21st 19:20 Hamilton |Six Strings 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 17.26
Single 21st 17:35 Carducci 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 20.26
Newmarket
(July)
Single 21st 16:55 Newbury |World Power 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 23.26
Single 21st 15:30 Haydock |Breanski 4.50 3.00 Not Available - 2.26
Single 21st 15:15 Newbury |Notice 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 2.26
Single 20th 20:20 First Voyage 3.25 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 5.26
Doncaster
Single 20th 19:50 Firefright 3.25 3.00 Win 1 5.74 8.26
Doncaster
Single 20th 19:35 Epsom |Star Of 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 2.52
Lombardy
Single 20th 17:35 Pour L'Amour 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 5.52
Chepstow
Single 20th 16:20 Leicester|Ventura Knight 2.00 3.00 Win 1 3.00 8.52
Single 20th 15:25 Magic Journey 4.33 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 5.52
Chepstow
Single 19th 20:20 Sadierosecliffor 8.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 8.52
'Yarmouth d
Single 19th 20:10 Sandown|Eynhallow 2.63 3.00 Win 1 4.88 11.52
Single 19th 19:50 Ubla 12.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 6.64
Yarmouth
Single 19th 19:40 Sandown|Selection 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 9.64
Single 19th 19:05 Sandown|Harba 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 12.64
Single 19th 18:05 Sandown|Tahoo 4.33 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 6.64
Single 19th 17:05 Lingfield |Tooty Fruitti 2.63 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 9.64
(A.W)
Single 19th 15:25 Lingfield |Zorba The 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 12.64
Greek
Single 19th 15:15 Catterick |Three 2.38 3.00 Win 1 4.14 15.64
Duchesses
Single 18th 17:15 Beverley |Clenymistra 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 115
Single 18th 15:45 Beverley |Grumeti 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 145
Single 18th 14:00 Bath Pondering 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 17.5
Single 17th 20:10 Society Ranger 3.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 20.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 17th 18:40 Samarmadi 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 235
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 17th 15:30 Ayr Lucent Dream 2.88 3.00 Win 1 5.64 26.5
Single 17th 15:00 Ayr Metisian 5.50 3.00 Non-runner - 20.86
Single 17th 14:30 Ayr Lomu 2.25 3.00 Non-runner - 20.86
Single 16th 17:30 Stratford |Innocent Girl 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 20.86
Single 16th 14:40 Stratford |Sgt Bull Berry 13.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 23.86
Single 16th 14:30 Perth Its Pandorama 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 26.86
Single 15th 19:35 Hamilton |Kajaki 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 29.86
Single 15th 18:20 Salisbury|Delagate This 4.50 3.00 Non-runner - 32.86
Lord
Single 15th 17:10 Chester |Valentino Boy 3.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 32.86
Single 15th 17:05 Silken Dancer 3.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 35.86
Newmarket

Quly)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 15:35 Chester |Here And Now 3.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 38.86
Single 15th 14:50 City Of Joy 5.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 41.86
Newmarket
(July)
Single 15th 14:40 Ascot Burguillos 6.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 44.86
Single 14th 19:35 Carlisle |Move It Move It 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 47.86
Single 14th 18:05 Carlisle |Curzon Line 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 50.86
Single 14th 17:50 Finishing 3.25 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 53.86
Newmarket Touch
(July)
Single 14th 17:40 Ascot Mamillius 5.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 56.86
Single 14th 17:10 Ascot  |Juanito Chico 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 59.86
Single 14th 15:45 York Novoman 12.00 3.00 Win 1 33.00 62.86
Single 13th 20:20 Epsom |Berrahri 2.50 3.00 Win 1 4.50 29.86
Single 13th 16:50 Carlisle |Newt 2.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 25.36
Single 13th 16:20 Carlisle |Questo 3.50 3.00 Non-runner - 28.36
Single 12th 16:30 Catterick |Tenzing 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 28.36
Norgay
Single 12th 15:00 Lingfield |Whatalove 4.33 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 31.36
Single 11th 20:45 Brighton [Maazel 2.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 34.36
Single 11th 13:55 Mythical Spirit 8.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 37.36
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 21:05 Windsor [Azam 12.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 40.36
Single 10th 19:45 Ripon Crushed 3.25 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 43.36
Single 10th 17:40 Magical 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 46.36
\Worcester Thomas
Single 10th 17:10 Shintori 6.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 49.36
\Worcester
Single 10th 14:00 Da Baba 2.38 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 52.36
\Worcester Elephant
Single 9th 14:45 Ayr Les Pecheurs 23.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 55.36
Single 8th 20:00 Carlisle [Woody Bay 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 58.36
Single 8th 19:00 Carlisle |Show Palace 5.50 3.00 Win 1 11.48 61.36
Single 8th 17:00 Haydock |Roman Holiday 6.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 49.88
Single 8th 16:45 Leicester|Miss Osier 8.00 3.00 Win 1 13.65 52.88
Single 8th 16:40 Sandown|Frontispiece 2.38 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 39.23
Single 8th 14:05 Haydock |[Humble Hero 3.75 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 42.23
Single 7th 20:10 Beverley [Diamond 4.33 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 45.23
Runner
Single 7th 18:30 Cainhoe Star 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.13 48.23
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 7th 18:20 Haydock |The Nazca 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 41.1
Lines
Single 7th 17:40 Berryessa 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 44.1
Doncaster
Single 7th 16:50 Newton |Cillian's Well 3.50 3.00 Win 1 6.38 47.1
Abbot
Single 7th 16:20 Newton |Fort Gabriel 2.50 3.00 Win 1 4.50 40.72
Abbot
Single 6th 21:05 Newbury [Monsieur Glory 6.00 3.00 Win 1 12.75 36.22
Single 6th 20:20 Epsom [Frank Bridge 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 23.47
Single 6th 19:50 Epsom |Silver Ghost 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.08 26.47
Single 6th 18:10 Epsom |Wotabreeze 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 20.39
Single 6th 17:00 Haydock |Foxy Boy 3.00 3.00 Win 1 5.10 23.39
Single 5th 21:10 Kempton |Mighty Lady 21.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 18.29
(A.W)
Single 5th 20:40 Kempton [Blue On Blue 3.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 21.29
(A.W)
Single 5th 20:10 Kempton |Clowance One 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 24.29
(A.W)
Single 5th 14:40 Perth Martiloo 4.33 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 16.79
Single 4th 20:40 Rahmah 5.50 3.00 Win 1 10.80 19.79
Chepstow
Single 4th 16:15 Brighton |Lightly 9.00 3.00 Non-runner - 8.99

Squeeze




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 4th 15:30 Hamilton |Weekend 5.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 8.99
Offender
Single 3rd 18:45 Hamilton |Kalagia 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 11.99
Single 3rd 18:00 Windsor |Hunni 12.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 5.24
Single 3rd 15:15 Silver Link 2.62 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 8.24
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 2nd 14:10 Windsor |Lahore 2.63 3.00 Win 1 4.88 11.24
Single 1st 20:10 Lingfield [Express Lady 3.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 6.36
Single 1st 16:55 Road To Dubai 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 9.36
Newmarket
(July)
Single 1st 15:05 York Defoe 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 12.36
Single 1st 14:30 York Sainted 2.62 3.00 Win 1 4.86 4.86

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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